

The APA Art Association hosts an art exhibit at the Annual Meeting each year, offering APA members and significant others an opportunity to display their original artwork. The categories are: ceramics, fiber, computer art, crafts, graphics, jewelry, poetry, painting mixed, painting oil, painting waterbased, black-and-white or color photography, and sculpture.

APA Art Association Exhibit

Pennsylvania Convention Center Foyer, Exhibit Hall E, 200 Level

Sunday, April 26 Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m. - Noon 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

The APA Art Association exhibit will be open to all APA meeting registrants. Visitors to the exhibit will be able to vote for their favorite works. *Judging will end on Monday, April 27, at 5:00 p.m.*. All exhibitors are asked to sign up for a two-hour period to help host the exhibit while it is open to the public.

*The exhibit will be closed Tuesday, Noon - 1:00 p.m. for the APA Art Association Annual Meeting (members only).

APA Art Association Awards and Reception

APA Art Association Exhibit Area

Tuesday, April 28

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Ribbon awards will be presented and there will be a reception for artists and meeting registrants.

How to Exhibit

To exhibit artwork at the 2020 Annual Meeting, submit the application on the next page and art association dues by April 3, 2020.

The exhibit is open to APA members and their significant others. For further information or to submit your entries and dues, contact:

Alberto Serrano, M.D. Treasurer, APA Art Association 20726 Stone Oak Parkway Suit 101 San Antonio, TX 78258

Entries Accepted from January 7, 2020 - April 3, 2020

Entries arriving after April 3, 2020, may still be exhibited, but may not be listed on the exhibit ballot.

Exhibit Set-Up

APA Art Association Exhibit Area

Saturday, April 25

Noon - 3:00 p.m.

Entries are to be brought to the APA Art Association exhibit area between Noon and 3:00 p.m. on Saturday, April 25. Each artist is responsible for transporting, displaying, and picking up his/her work. Hanging hooks and tables will be provided. All pieces must be ready for display: framed, wired, and glassed. The exhibit coordinator will coordinate the display of artwork. The APA Art Association does not assume any liability for the artwork.

Exhibit Closing

APA Art Association Exhibit Area

Tuesday, April 28

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Exhibitors are responsible for picking up artwork from the exhibit area. Please do not remove your entry prior to 2:00 p.m. on Monday, April 27.

This information is tentative and subject to change.



APA Art Association Exhibit

About the APA Art Association

The APA Art Association was founded by the late Norman R. Schulack in 1969 in Miami, FL. The APA Art Association offers the chance to set free and enfranchise the dormant artist within each and every one of us. A vast world of imagery and ability to reach beyond arbitrary barriers and a whole new set of human values await those willing to leap. Beware, however, that once the hurdle is behind, it is essential to be neither timid nor alarmed (though some may be startled) at the extent of the liberated artist's domain. Membership in the APA Art Association is open to

all members of the APA, their spouses or significant others (we define "significant others" as spouse-like partners).

Executive Board:

Astrid Rusquellas, M.D. President Micheline Dugue, M.D. Vice President Alberto Serrano, M.D. Treasurer Kirsi Van Rijn-Nikkinen, M.D., Editor Mukesh Lathia, M.D. Counselor Lynn Boone, D.O. Secretary

APA ART ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Make two copies of this entry form for each submission.

Send one copy with payment, and attach the other to the back of your art.

Dues and patron dues are \$30, which includes the cost of exhibiting up to two pieces of art at the Annual Meeting; additional pieces are \$5 each, maximum of six pieces.

Enclosed is a check in the amount of

\$

made payable to the APA Art Association

Mail completed form and payment to:

Alberto Serrano, M.D. Treasurer, APA Art Association 20726 Stone Oak Parkway Suite 101 San Antonio, TX 78258

Inade payable to the AFA Art Association							
Name:							
Street:							
City:			State/Province:		ZIP/Postal code:		
Telephone:							
Are you an APA Member: Yes No Spouse/Significant Other: Yes No							
Art Title:							
Size:		Date Produced or Copyrighted:					
Signature (required):							
Please Check	Art Catego	ry					
☐ Computer Art	☐ Ceramic		☐ Crafts	☐ Painting Water-Based	☐ Painting Mixed	☐ Painting Oil	
☐ Graphics	☐ Poetry	☐ Poetry		☐ Photography B&W	☐ Photography Color	☐ Sculpture	
□ Jewelrv	□ Other:						

